Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2026/02/04 09:00:33

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 04/03/2018

Categoria: BIANCO
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Nome

WEITLANER Niklas
BELLIO Irene

DA LIO Elena
WEITLANER Jonas
USICCO Andrea
GASTALDON Lara
ARONICA Giulia
MANARIN Federico
RISATO Angelica
PAOLIN Sergio
CANOVA Thomas
MEZZALIRA Teresa
TOIGO Laura Silvia
CIPRIANI Ellen
MAZZIER Lukas
NEUHAUSER Linnea
FAGANELLO Gabriele
FAGANELLO Zaira
DA ROS Michela

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

MEZZALIRA Vittoria
WILD Michael

DE MARTIN Enrico
BEN MOSBAH Thamer
FERRANTE Salvatore
BELLOTTO Massimo
CEOTTO Natascia
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
GHEZZO Luca
SARTOR Stefania
CHIARIN Kalawoti
WEITLANER Simone
BELLOTTO Massimo
HAPPACHER Marie-Christine
POZZA Gabriele
FAVIA Sandro

PERIN Marcello
PERETTO Leonzio
RUI Giovanni

BORT Paolo

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:50
00:18:58
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:57
00:24:19
00:24:58
00:25:57
00:26:00
00:26:13
00:27:51
00:32:29
00:35:03
00:35:58
00:37:33
00:38:48
00:41:49
00:42:03
00:47:38

Tempo
00:24:56
00:25:07
00:26:01
00:26:56
00:28:34
00:28:42
00:28:55
00:29:08
00:29:21
00:29:24
00:30:02
00:30:05
00:30:15
00:31:55
00:31:55
00:32:12
00:33:16
00:33:55
00:34:46
00:35:06
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COSSI Mauro
GIACOMIN Matteo
BOLZONELLA Manuela
ARTUSO Nelvio
MOGNO Alessia
TORRESAN Maria
FURLAN Marco
PILAT Roberta
FRARE Michela
BORTOLINI Mario
GHEDA Marina
MODESTO Roberto
STRAPAZZON Rosa
LENARDUZZI Monica
ABRAM Annamaria
TOMELLERI Lucia
PRIMON Marcello
LUCATO Giorgia
FERRANTE Maria Michela
PIN Matilde

EBERLE Maria Grazia
ZAMUNER Micaela
FILESI Gianna
MORO Giulia
RIGHES Giulia
PEDENZINI David
GENELETTI Mattia

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

SCARTON Matias
CIPRIANI Andrea
LIBARDONI Luca
KIRCHLECHNER Christine
BAZAN Alberto
GRASSI Paolo Mario
TONDA Giorgio
TONETTO Marco
BAZAN Lorenzo
GIOVANELLI Valter
SCROCCARO Vanni
PADOVAN Fabio
CANOVA Nicol

DE NADAI Mauro
COLLODET Stefano
DE COLLE Enrico
SCOPEL Costantino
TAUFER Piero
BERTOLDI Helga
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:35:14
00:35:16
00:35:22
00:35:44
00:36:39
00:36:52
00:37:09
00:38:33
00:39:06
00:39:11
00:41:25
00:41:30
00:42:58
00:43:11
00:45:12
00:46:17
00:47:05
00:48:02
00:49:35
00:49:48
00:53:14
00:53:52
00:59:57
01:02:16
01:02:25
00:00:00
00:37:41

Tempo
00:37:23
00:37:32
00:38:28
00:38:39
00:38:59
00:39:17
00:40:29
00:41:07
00:42:33
00:43:06
00:44:25
00:45:28
00:47:30
00:47:43
00:48:44
00:49:37
00:51:52
00:52:17
00:52:41
00:54:21
00:55:27
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ZONATO Stefano
MIATTO Gianni
CAVAGNIS Stefano
MARUSSIG Maurizio
CONCI Alessandro
ULIANA Siro

CANAL Marta

POZZA Francesco
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
FRATIN Federico
FERRANTE Daniele
MASINI Matteo

PIN Luigi

GANZ Stefania
TINELLI Melania
PASET Raffaela
COMARELLA Francesco
SANZOVO Stefano
SCOPEL Mattia

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome
MOGNO Michele
WEITLANER Andreas

SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich

BELLO' Gregorio
BERNARDI Matteo
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
CITRON Alessandro
FATTOR Manlio
BAZAN Francesco
STRINGHER Luca
POZZAN Danilo
PANIZ Denis

ALBAN Davide
POZZEBON Stefano
POZZEBON Michele
PEGORER Enzo
PAOLIN Bruno

DE MARTIN Diego
LOVISOTTO Marina
CROSATO Mariaelisa
TRENTIN Angela
LIBARDONI Giuseppe
CROSATO Mariarosa
CONCI Agnese
CRESPAN Luca
FERRANTE Gaia
CAMPAGNER Paolo
HAPPACHER Franz
MIRAVAL Silvano

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:55:48
00:56:20
00:57:51
00:57:58
00:58:26
00:59:24
01:00:27
01:02:29
01:02:31
01:03:01
01:04:54
01:05:39
01:05:46
01:06:08
01:07:16
01:29:58
01:30:05
01:34:48
00:34:35

Tempo
00:31:30
00:33:31
00:33:40
00:35:14
00:36:00
00:36:37
00:36:49
00:37:34
00:38:10
00:38:34
00:38:37
00:38:54
00:39:17
00:40:01
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:36
00:41:09
00:41:41
00:42:33
00:42:49
00:43:00
00:43:37
00:44:08
00:44:44
00:45:53
00:46:05
00:46:23
00:46:43
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BORDIN Patrizia
BERNARDI Nicola
GHIZZO Paola
BELLOTTO Matteo
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
BRONCA Davide
CORSO Giada
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
BERTOLDI Harald
MAZZIER Alessandro
MAZZUCCO Walter
COMARELLA Nicola
ARTUSI Beatrice
CANDOTTI Claudia
SCOBIOALA Alina
BORTOLINI Monica
FRANZ Francesco
BOZZETTO Loris
DAVID Donatella
MANARIN Janos
PIFFER Maria
SALVADOR Giuseppe
BERNARDI Silvano
GOMIERO Andrea
TAMANINI Franco
XAUSA Gabriella
BAREL Christian
TRENTIN Danilo
LORENZET Tazia
COSTA Flavia

DE PIERI Susy
CALDONAZZI Emilio
PRIMERANO Riand Carmela
MACCATROZZO Roberto
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
GOZZER Giancarlo
SIRAGNA paola
BELTRAMELLO Elena
FAVIA Silvia

ZANIN Diego
MICHELIN Emy

DE SANTIS Barbara

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

00:47:00
00:47:16
00:47:22
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:07
00:48:33
00:48:58
00:49:30
00:49:37
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:39
00:51:24
00:51:29
00:51:35
00:51:53
00:52:06
00:52:10
00:52:14
00:52:49
00:52:53
00:52:58
00:53:21
00:53:31
00:53:38
00:53:43
00:55:13
00:57:46
00:59:42
01:01:39
01:01:54
01:06:33
01:07:02
01:09:55
01:14:56
01:17:10
01:17:46
01:19:00
01:19:55
01:20:14
01:33:43



