

# Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano

Data: 04/03/2018

Data creazione: 2026/05/06 18:57:24

---

## Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:16:50
2	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:18:58
3	DA LIO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:22:04
4	WEITLANER Jonas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:05
5	USICCO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:22:57
6	GASTALDON Lara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:24:19
7	ARONICA Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:24:58
8	MANARIN Federico	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:25:57
9	RISATO Angelica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:26:00
10	PAOLIN Sergio	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:26:13
11	CANOVA Thomas	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:51
12	MEZZALIRA Teresa	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:29
13	TOIGO Laura Silvia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:03
14	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:58
15	MAZZIER Lukas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:33
16	NEUHAUSER Linnea	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:38:48
17	FAGANELLO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:49
18	FAGANELLO Zaira	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:03
19	DA ROS Michela	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:47:38

## Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MEZZALIRA Vittoria	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:24:56
2	WILD Michael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:07
3	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:01
4	BEN MOSBAH Thamer	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:56
5	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:28:34
6	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:28:42
7	CEOTTO Natascia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:55
8	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:29:08
9	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:21
10	SARTOR Stefania	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:29:24
11	CHIARIN Kalawoti	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:02
12	WEITLANER Simone	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:05
13	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:30:15
14	HAPPACHER Marie-Christine	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:55
14	POZZA Gabriele	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:31:55
16	FAVIA Sandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:12
17	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:16
18	PERETTO Leonzio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:33:55
19	RUI Giovanni	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:46
20	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:35:06

21	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:14
22	GIACOMIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:16
23	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:35:22
24	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:35:44
25	MOGNO Alessia	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:36:39
26	TORRESAN Maria	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:52
27	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:37:09
28	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:38:33
29	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:06
30	BORTOLINI Mario	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:39:11
31	GHEDA Marina	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:41:25
32	MODESTO Roberto	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:41:30
33	STRAPAZZON Rosa	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:42:58
34	LENARDUZZI Monica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:43:11
35	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:45:12
36	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:46:17
37	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:47:05
38	LUCATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:48:02
39	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:49:35
40	PIN Matilde	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:48
41	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:53:14
42	ZAMUNER Micaela	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:53:52
43	FILESI Gianna	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:59:57
44	MORO Giulia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:02:16
45	RIGHES Giulia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:02:25
NP	PEDENZINI David	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	GENELETTI Mattia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:41

## Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:23
2	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:37:32
3	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:38:28
4	KIRCHLECHNER Christine	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:38:39
5	BAZAN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:38:59
6	GRASSI Paolo Mario	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:39:17
7	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:29
8	TONETTO Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:07
9	BAZAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:42:33
10	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:43:06
11	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:44:25
12	PADOVAN Fabio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:28
13	CANOVA Nicol	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:47:30
14	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:43
15	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:44
16	DE COLLE Enrico	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:49:37
17	SCOPEL Costantino	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:51:52
18	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:52:17
19	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:52:41
20	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:54:21
21	DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:55:27

22	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:55:48
23	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:56:20
24	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:57:51
25	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:57:58
26	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:58:26
27	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:59:24
28	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:27
29	POZZA Francesco	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:02:29
30	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:02:31
31	FRATIN Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:03:01
32	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:04:54
33	MASINI Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:05:39
34	PIN Luigi	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:05:46
35	GANZ Stefania	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:06:08
36	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:07:16
37	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:29:58
38	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:30:05
39	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:34:48
PM	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:34:35

## Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Michele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:30
2	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:31
3	SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:40
4	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:35:14
5	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:00
6	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:37
7	CITRON Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:49
8	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:37:34
9	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:38:10
10	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:38:34
11	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:38:37
12	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:54
13	ALBAN Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:17
14	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:01
15	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:10
16	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:11
17	PAOLIN Bruno	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:40:36
18	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:09
19	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:41
20	CROSATO Mariaelisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:42:33
21	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:42:49
22	LIBARDONI Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:43:00
23	CROSATO Mariarosa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:43:37
24	CONCI Agnese	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:44:08
25	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:44:44
26	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:53
27	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:05
28	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:46:23
29	MIRAVAL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:43

30	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:47:00
31	BERNARDI Nicola	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:47:16
32	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:22
33	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:47:57
34	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:47:59
35	BRONCA Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:48:07
36	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:48:33
37	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:48:58
38	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:49:30
39	MAZZIER Alessandro	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:49:37
40	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:50:08
41	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:14
42	ARTUSI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:39
43	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:24
44	SCOBIOALA Alina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:29
45	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:35
46	FRANZ Francesco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:53
47	BOZZETTO Loris	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:52:06
48	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:52:10
49	MANARIN Janos	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:52:14
50	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:49
51	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:52:53
52	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:52:58
53	GOMIERO Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:21
54	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:53:31
55	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:38
56	BAREL Christian	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:43
57	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:55:13
58	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:57:46
59	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:59:42
60	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	01:01:39
61	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:01:54
62	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:06:33
63	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:07:02
64	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:09:55
65	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:14:56
66	SIRAGNA paola	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:17:10
67	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:17:46
68	FAVIA Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:19:00
69	ZANIN Diego	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:19:55
70	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:20:14
71	DE SANTIS Barbara	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:33:43